SMD Thin Film Precision Resistors - AEC-Q200 Compliant
1773270-2 Rev A 06 / 2018 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

For Email, phone or live chat,
go to: www.te.com/help
How To Order
RQ73 C 1E 40R2 B TDF
Common
Part
TCR Size Code
Resistance
Value
Tolerance Packaging Spec.
RQ73
C =
10PPM/°C
1E = 0402
1J = 0603
2A = 0805
2B = 1206
100R
;ϭϬϬΩͿ
1K0
;ϭϬϬϬΩͿ
100K
;ϭϬϬ,ϬϬϬΩͿ
B = .1%
TD = Reel 5000
TDF = Reel 1000
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!